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ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of FRI 24 MAR 2017
KAZ -Kazakhstan

Shoots/ Height

Pos
m/ftin

Catches

Weight

Date of Birth

5 ALDABERGENOVA Malika

4 ASHIMOVA Pernesh
17 BUSHUYEVA Xenia
20 DMITRIEVA Daria
18 FEKLISTOVA Alexandra
19 FELZINK Karina
8 FUX Alyona
25 GLAZKOVA Tatyana
7 KARTANBAYEVA Bulbul
6 KHAMIMULDINOVA Azhar
16 KONYSHEVA Olga
24 KOROLEVA Tatyana
13 LIKHAUS Tatyana
2 MOLDABAI Daria
15 NURGALIEVA Galia
22 OLZHABAYEVA Aida
14 ORLOVA Anastasia
1 RAUSHANOVA Aizhan
12 RYSPEK Meruyert
10 SHEGEBAYEVA Arai
23 SKOBELKINA Yekaterina
11 TUKHTIEVA Zarina
3 TURSYNOVA Madina

1.68/5'6"
1.59/5'3"
1.69/57"
1.71/57"
1.72/58"
1.66/5'5"
1.64/55"
1.64/55"
1.65/5'5"
1.67/5'6"
1.65/5'5"
1.56 /51"
1.59/53"
1.67/56"
1.69/57"
1.61/53"
1.56 /51"
1.65/5'5"
1.65/5'5"
157/5%2"
1.74/59"
1.69/57"
1.62/54"
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Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:

Equipment Manager:

Team Doctor:
Team Staff:

Name

MALTSEYV Alexander
SKOBELKINA Natalya
SOLOVYOV Sergei
GOLYATDINOV Fegim
NAZAROVA Marina
PETRICHENKO Sergei

kg /lIbs

73/161
571126
56 /123
70/154
65/143
66 /146
63/139
54 /119
64 /141
64 /141
63/139
59/130
54/119
67 /148
58/128
58/128
56 /123
85/187
59/130
51/112
58/128
65/143
571126

5 MAY 1998
29 JUL 1996
9 JUN 1998
18 NOV 1990
4 MAY 1998
16 JAN 1996
1 MAY 1987
28 AUG 1996
30 JUL 1993
18 NOV 1993
29 MAY 1972
29 MAR 1986
13 JUL 1997
23 JAN 1993
27 JAN 1992
1 MAY 1997
29 OCT 1992
16 JAN 1988
5 FEB 1994
27 DEC 1991
9 JUN 1986
18 JUN 1987
13 NOV 1996

Citizenship
KAZ

Aisulu Almaty
Aisulu Almaty
Aisulu Almaty
Ustinka Ust-Kamenogorsk
Aisulu Almaty
Aisulu Almaty
Aisulu Almaty
Aisulu Almaty
Tomiris Astana
Aisulu Almaty
Aisulu Almaty
Aisulu Almaty
Aisulu Almaty
Aisulu Almaty
Aisulu Almaty
Aisulu Almaty
Tomiris Astana
Aisulu Almaty
Aisulu Almaty
Aisulu Almaty
Aisulu Almaty
Aisulu Almaty
Aisulu Almaty

Date of Birth

6 JAN 1959
11 APR 1961
16 AUG 1955

1 JAN 1950
10 MAY 1958
27 JUN 1956

NOTE

eligibility issues exist.

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with *' in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any

LEGEND
D Defence
No Jersey Number

F Forward GK
Pos Position R

Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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